

# BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00504

WBS No:44918.3.18 and 44918.3.19

County:Chatham and Randolph

Curb ramp installations at various locations

Bid Opening Date: 7/12/2022 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS		BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	<b>Mobilization</b>	<b>1.00</b>	<b>LS</b>	\$26,880.00	\$26,880.00	\$16,350.00	\$16,350.00
2	<b>GENERIC GRADING ITEM - REMOVE SIDEWALK</b>	<b>101.00</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$31.20	\$3,151.20	\$30.00	\$3,030.00
3	<b>GENERIC GRADING ITEM - REMOVE 2'6" CURB AND GUTTER</b>	<b>245.00</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$18.00	\$4,410.00	\$30.00	\$7,350.00
4	<b>15" RC PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS III</b>	<b>32.00</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$245.00	\$7,840.00	\$275.00	\$8,800.00
5	<b>2'-6" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER</b>	<b>260.00</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$54.00	\$14,040.00	\$45.00	\$11,700.00
6	<b>4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK</b>	<b>132.00</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$67.50	\$8,910.00	\$75.00	\$9,900.00
7	<b>RETROFIT EXISTING CURB RAMP</b>	<b>48.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$740.00	\$35,520.00	\$750.00	\$36,000.00
8	<b>CONCRETE CURB RAMP</b>	<b>14.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$2,850.00	\$39,900.00	\$2,100.00	\$29,400.00
9	<b>6" DRIVEWAYS</b>	<b>28.00</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$120.00	\$3,360.00	\$150.00	\$4,200.00
10	<b>REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB RAMP</b>	<b>33.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$2,850.00	\$94,050.00	\$2,350.00	\$77,550.00
11	<b>GENERIC PAVING ITEM - REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK</b>	<b>165.00</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$94.00	\$15,510.00	\$150.00	\$24,750.00
12	<b>GENERIC PAVING ITEM - REMOVE AND REPLACE ASPHALT PAVEMENT</b>	<b>15.00</b>	<b>SY</b>	\$138.00	\$2,070.00	\$1,450.00	\$21,750.00
13	<b>ADJUST METER OR VALVE BOX</b>	<b>2.00</b>	<b>EA</b>	\$210.00	\$420.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00
14	<b>TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL</b>	<b>1.00</b>	<b>LS</b>	\$21,600.00	\$21,600.00	\$48,500.00	\$48,500.00
15	<b>THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8", 90 MILS)</b>	<b>280.00</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$3.60	\$1,008.00	\$5.00	\$1,400.00
16	<b>REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")</b>	<b>61.00</b>	<b>LF</b>	\$2.40	\$146.40	\$3.00	\$183.00

				LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS		BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
17	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24")	110.00	LF	\$11.00	\$1,210.00	\$10.00	\$1,100.00
18	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM - 24" X 90 M WHITE THERMO	454.00	LF	\$11.00	\$4,994.00	\$12.00	\$5,448.00
19	RELOCATE WATER METER	1.00	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
20	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	800.00	LF	\$10.80	\$8,640.00	\$9.00	\$7,200.00
21	LEAD-IN CABLE (14-2 PAIR)	800.00	LF	\$4.00	\$3,200.00	\$4.00	\$3,200.00
					<b>\$299,859.60</b>		<b>\$329,511.00</b>

Bidder No. 1: LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS  
 Bidder No. 2: BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY